
Belgrade Baseball  Umpire Schedule 2021

Smith Miller

Mon 12-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow Brad Neill

Mon Field Derek Foster Tim Miller

Wed 14-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Jeremy Olson Tim Miller

Wed Field Brad Neill Derek Foster

Fri 16-Apr 6:00 PM Plate

Fri Field

Mon 19-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Cancelled Cancelled

Mon Field Cancelled Cancelled

Wed 21-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill

Wed Field Derek Foster

Fri 23-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Jeremy Olson Mike Bell

Fri Field Larry Kahn Brayden Erickson

Mon 26-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill Josh Mackay

Mon Field Chase Bell Derek Foster

Wed 28-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Jeremy Olson Brad Neill

Wed Field Brodie Falk Derek Foster

Fri 30-Apr 6:00 PM Plate Scott Kulbeck Mike Bell

Fri Field Jeremy Olson Larry Kahn

Mon 3-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow Brad Neill

Mon Field Derek Foster Chase Bell

Wed 5-May 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill Scott Kulbeck

Wed Field Brodie Falk Derek Foster

Fri 7-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow Mike Bell

Fri Field Brodie Falk Larry Kahn

Mon 10-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow

Mon Field Chase Bell

Wed 12-May 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill Jeremy Olson

Wed Field Derek Foster Brodie Falk

Fri 14-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow

Fri Field Jeremy Olson

Mon 17-May 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill

Mon Field Chase Bell

Wed 19-May 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill Jeremy Olson

Wed Field Brodie Falk Derek Foster

Fri 21-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow Jeremy Olson

Fri Field Derek Foster Brodie Falk

Mon 24-May 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow

Mon Field Chase Bell

Wed 26-May 6:00 PM Plate Brad Neill Jeremy Olson

Wed Field Brodie Falk Derek Foster

Fri 28-May 6:00 PM Plate

Fri Field

Mon 31-May 6:00 PM Plate

Mon Field

Wed 2-Jun 6:00 PM Plate Jeremy Olson Brad Neill

Wed Field Derek Foster Brodie Falk

Fri 4-Jun 6:00 PM Plate Charlie Harlow Brad Neill

Fri Plate John Acheson Jeremy Olson


